
 2016 / 12 / 23   :     

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ウエット/ドライ

SHOP Entry :1    Start :1
1 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'03.130 5 / 6 165.340

OPEN-R Entry :1    Start :1
1 2 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝμ雨宮RX-8 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.824 10 / 10 164.384

OPEN-S Entry :1    Start :1
1 3 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.033 27 / 27 159.787

Expert Entry :14    Start :14
1 5 RTEkero MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'05.928 7 / 7 154.728
2 12 BRYU TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'06.809 11 / 11 0.881 150.649
3 22 NRM J2 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'07.353 27 / 27 1.425 154.950
4 18 ぱららRX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 295/30R18 1'07.808 25 / 26 1.880 153.474
5 10 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'08.489 28 / 28 2.561 154.066
6 8 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'08.656 22 / 22 2.728 153.693
7 20 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'08.684 27 / 27 2.756 156.114
8 19 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 235/45R17 1'08.958 26 / 26 3.030 154.817
9 14 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS265/35R18 1'09.165 26 / 27 3.237 151.877

10 21 VOMIT TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'09.171 23 / 25 3.243 155.172
11 6 れじ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.254 26 / 27 3.326 160.237
12 17 ben.@八屋 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'09.723 26 / 26 3.795 155.799
13 7 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) PS PS-91 225/45R18 1'12.370 21 / 23 6.442 155.867
14 11 L.E.D TYPE-S /  MC後III型 BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'20.300 12 / 15 14.372 150.922

More Entry :12    Start :12
1 25 じょお TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'08.378 22 / 28 156.431
2 26 fu.ta. MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS265/35R18 1'08.446 21 / 24 0.068 154.772
3 16 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.214 23 / 25 0.836 153.496
4 24 ｱｰｽPANOLIN烏 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.449 24 / 28 1.071 151.835
5 38 ‥YAGI 夜遊組 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'10.196 25 / 25 1.818 149.584
6 31 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 245/40R18 1'10.362 26 / 27 1.984 151.877
7 29 alive1967 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'10.414 22 / 22 2.036 149.730
8 36 ゆｰ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ATR ATR-K SPORT265/35R18 1'10.768 24 / 26 2.390 152.327
9 27 ﾔｽ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RR255/35R18 1'10.853 23 / 27 2.475 149.130

10 39 えづにゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 GY RS Sp S-Spec245/40R18 1'13.624 20 / 24 5.246 147.925
11 37 なつき TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) F:GY RS Sports R:DL DZ102 245 1'17.624 22 / 23 9.246 145.142
12 15 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 255/40R18 1'20.970 2 / 2 12.592 140.845

Light Entry :6    Start :6
1 23 shin132 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 235/45R17 1'08.506 23 / 27 154.220
2 34 谷田部工房@夜遊組 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08R 235/45R17 1'09.534 28 / 28 1.028 153.605
3 28 SHOH1 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'10.096 10 / 17 1.590 149.917
4 32 えすけｰ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07R235/40R18 1'10.338 21 / 28 1.832 150.271
5 35 hase3p TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 225/45R18 1'11.636 20 / 24 3.130 155.957
6 30 たいへいちょく SpiritR /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'14.059 17 / 19 5.553 149.481

AT Entry :1    Start :1
1 33 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT /  MC前II型(AB BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'11.657 26 / 26 148.128

お試し Entry :11    Start :11
1 41 Blue RR RX-7 RX-7 FD3S /  FD3S 6型 FD 595RS-RR F:235/45R17 R:255 1'11.271 16 / 19 165.899
2 40 げいるGTR R35GTR2013年式 DL SP SPORTMAXX F:255/40R20 1'12.587 18 / 18 1.316 180.995
3 43 NRM白い丸目@MARCHE ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ /  GRB-CBA BS RE-71R 255/35Ｒ18 1'12.711 16 / 16 1.440 165.695
4 47 ﾄｶﾉｯﾃｨ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-RR 265/35R18 1'12.894 15 / 18 1.623 147.541
5 44 いつもねむいひと ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR /  ABA-FD2 ZT F07A/R07R F265/35R18 R225 1'13.544 19 / 19 2.273 159.057
6 45 ｶﾀｼｱ MSV2 /  MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 245/40R18 1'14.141 17 / 17 2.870 149.667
7 46 ﾏｯｸｲｰﾝ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R 17 1'15.103 17 / 17 3.832 151.558
8 48 えぬえｰ SpiritR /  MC後III型 YH sport V105 245/40R18 1'15.223 17 / 17 3.952 145.572
9 50 K ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ /  ND5RC YH A050 195/50R16 1'18.854 16 / 17 7.583 140.882

10 51 ｻｶｷ RX8 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) DL DIREZZA 225/45R18 1'21.147 13 / 17 9.876 146.203
11 52 たけちゃん BMW 3ｼﾘｰｽﾞ /  e93 YH SportV105F225/40R18 1'27.057 12 / 14 15.786 144.947

Tire
※橙色は当日タイヤ変更者
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Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



 2016 / 12 / 23   :     

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ/ウエット

1 1 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'03.130 5 / 6 165.340
2 5 Expert 1 RTEkero MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'05.928 7 / 7 2.798 154.728
3 12 Expert 2 BRYU TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'06.809 11 / 11 3.679 150.649
4 22 Expert 3 NRM J2 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'07.353 27 / 27 4.223 154.950
5 18 Expert 4 ぱららRX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 295/30R18 1'07.808 25 / 26 4.678 153.474
6 2 OPEN-R 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝμ雨宮RX-8 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.824 10 / 10 4.694 164.384
7 25 More 1 じょお TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'08.378 22 / 28 5.248 156.431
8 26 More 2 fu.ta. MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS265/35R18 1'08.446 21 / 24 5.316 154.772
9 10 Expert 5 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8　　TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'08.489 28 / 28 5.359 154.066
10 23 Light 1 shin132 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 235/45R17 1'08.506 23 / 27 5.376 154.220
11 8 Expert 6 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'08.656 22 / 22 5.526 153.693
12 20 Expert 7 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'08.684 27 / 27 5.554 156.114
13 19 Expert 8 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 235/45R17 1'08.958 26 / 26 5.828 154.817
14 3 OPEN-S 1 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.033 27 / 27 5.903 159.787
15 14 Expert 9 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS265/35R18 1'09.165 26 / 27 6.035 151.877
16 21 Expert 10 VOMIT TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'09.171 23 / 25 6.041 155.172
17 16 More 3 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.214 23 / 25 6.084 153.496
18 6 Expert 11 れじ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.254 26 / 27 6.124 160.237
19 24 More 4 ｱｰｽPANOLIN烏 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.449 24 / 28 6.319 151.835
20 34 Light 2 谷田部工房@夜遊組 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08R 235/45R17 1'09.534 28 / 28 6.404 153.605
21 17 Expert 12 ben.@八屋 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'09.723 26 / 26 6.593 155.799
22 28 Light 3 SHOH1 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'10.096 10 / 17 6.966 149.917
23 38 More 5 ‥YAGI 夜遊組 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'10.196 25 / 25 7.066 149.584
24 32 Light 4 えすけｰ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07R235/40R18 1'10.338 21 / 28 7.208 150.271
25 31 More 6 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 245/40R18 1'10.362 26 / 27 7.232 151.877
26 29 More 7 alive1967 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'10.414 22 / 22 7.284 149.730
27 36 More 8 ゆｰ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 　　ATR ATR-K SPORT265/35R18 1'10.768 24 / 26 7.638 152.327
28 27 More 9 ﾔｽ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RR255/35R18 1'10.853 23 / 27 7.723 149.130
29 41 お試し 1 Blue RR RX-7 RX-7 FD3S /  FD3S 6型　　　FD 595RS-RR F:235/45R17 R:255 1'11.271 16 / 19 8.141 165.899
30 35 Light 5 hase3p TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 225/45R18 1'11.636 20 / 24 8.506 155.957
31 33 AT 1 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT /  MC前II型(AB BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'11.657 26 / 26 8.527 148.128
32 7 Expert 13 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) PS PS-91 225/45R18 1'12.370 21 / 23 9.240 155.867
33 40 お試し 2 げいるGTR R35GTR2013年式　　　　　　　DL SP SPORTMAXX F:255/40R20 1'12.587 18 / 18 9.457 180.995
34 43 お試し 3 NRM白い丸目@MARCHE ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ /  GRB-CBA BS RE-71R 255/35Ｒ18 1'12.711 16 / 16 9.581 165.695
35 47 お試し 4 ﾄｶﾉｯﾃｨ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-RR 265/35R18 1'12.894 15 / 18 9.764 147.541
36 44 お試し 5 いつもねむいひと ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR /  ABA-FD2 　　ZT F07A/R07R F265/35R18 R225 1'13.544 19 / 19 10.414 159.057
37 39 More 10 えづにゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 GY RS Sp S-Spec245/40R18 1'13.624 20 / 24 10.494 147.925
38 30 Light 6 たいへいちょく SpiritR /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'14.059 17 / 19 10.929 149.481
39 45 お試し 6 ｶﾀｼｱ MSV2 /  MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 245/40R18 1'14.141 17 / 17 11.011 149.667
40 46 お試し 7 ﾏｯｸｲｰﾝ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R 17 1'15.103 17 / 17 11.973 151.558
41 48 お試し 8 えぬえｰ SpiritR /  MC後III型 YH sport V105 245/40R18 1'15.223 17 / 17 12.093 145.572
42 37 More 11 なつき TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA F:GY RS Sports R:DL DZ102 245 1'17.624 22 / 23 14.494 145.142
43 50 お試し 9 K ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ /  ND5RC YH A050 195/50R16 1'18.854 16 / 17 15.724 140.882
44 11 Expert 14 L.E.D TYPE-S /  MC後III型 BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'20.300 12 / 15 17.170 150.922
45 15 More 12 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 255/40R18 1'20.970 2 / 2 17.840 140.845
46 51 お試し 10 ｻｶｷ RX8 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) DL DIREZZA 225/45R18 1'21.147 13 / 17 18.017 146.203
47 52 お試し 11 たけちゃん BMW 3ｼﾘｰｽﾞ /  e93 YH SportV105F225/40R18 1'27.057 12 / 14 23.927 144.947

Entry :47    Start :47

Best TimeTire
※橙色は当日タイヤ変更者

Top
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


